THE UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON ARCHITECTURAL COMMISSION

AGENDA

Thursday, August 8, 2018
Location: Haggett Hall, Cascade Room

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:45 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

BREAKFAST BUFFET

CALL TO ORDER
Introduction of Ann Marie Borys
Approval of Agenda & minutes for June 1, 2018

COMMISSION DISCUSSION

CMP Update

Capital Plan Update

UWAC Schedule — In-person and online meetings
Architect Selection Process — Design Build and P3 Projects
UWAC Design Input for P3 Projects — CAMCET & UDSB

BOTHELL CAMPUS CORP YARD
Building Massing & Siting

BREAK

FOSTER SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

Overview

INTERVIEW

Mortenson / Perkins + Will

LUNCH & DISCUSSION
HEALTH SCIENCES EDUCATION FACILITY

Discussion of Project Program & Site Opportunities

- Program & Site Understanding

- Tall Classroom Building Challenges/Opportunities
- Massing & Building Envelope Consideration

- Sustainability Goals

INTERVIEW
Hoffman / LMN

BREAK

INTERVIEW

Lease Crutcher Lewis / Miller Hull Partnership

COMMITTEE DELIBERATIONS

ADJOURN

John Schaufelberger, UWAC Chair

Mike McCormick, Associate Vice President, CPD

Steve Tatge, Exec. Director, Major Capital Projects, CPD
Regi Hampton, Project Manager, CPD
BNB Builders & Bassetti Architects

Steve Tatge, Exec. Director, Major Capital Projects, CPD
Ross Pouley, Project Manager, CPD

Jeannie Natta, Project Manager, CPD
Jaclynn Eckhardt, Account Manager, CPD



