THE UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON ARCHITECTURAL COMMISSION

AGENDA

Thursday, August 8, 2018

Location: Haggett Hall, Cascade Room

8:00 AM	BREAKFAST BUFFET	
8:15 AM	CALL TO ORDER Introduction of Ann Marie Borys Approval of Agenda & minutes for June 1, 2018	John Schaufelberger, UWAC Chair
8:30 AM	COMMISSION DISCUSSION CMP Update Capital Plan Update UWAC Schedule – In-person and online meetings Architect Selection Process – Design Build and P3 Projects UWAC Design Input for P3 Projects – CAMCET & UDSB	Mike McCormick, Associate Vice President, CPD
9:00 AM	BOTHELL CAMPUS CORP YARD Building Massing & Siting	Steve Tatge, Exec. Director, Major Capital Projects, CPD Regi Hampton, Project Manager, CPD BNB Builders & Bassetti Architects
10:00 AM	BREAK	
10:15 AM	FOSTER SCHOOL OF BUSINESS Overview	Steve Tatge, Exec. Director, Major Capital Projects, CPD Ross Pouley, Project Manager, CPD
10:30 AM	INTERVIEW Mortenson / Perkins + Will	
12:00 PM	LUNCH & DISCUSSION HEALTH SCIENCES EDUCATION FACILITY Discussion of Project Program & Site Opportunities Program & Site Understanding Tall Classroom Building Challenges/Opportunities Massing & Building Envelope Consideration Sustainability Goals	Jeannie Natta, Project Manager, CPD Jaclynn Eckhardt, Account Manager, CPD
12:45 PM	INTERVIEW Hoffman / LMN	
2:15 PM	BREAK	
2:30 PM	INTERVIEW Lease Crutcher Lewis / Miller Hull Partnership	
4:00 PM	COMMITTEE DELIBERATIONS	
5:00 PM	ADJOURN	